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Pos. N° Nom Groupe Classe Vehicule Manche 1 Manche 2 Manche 3 Manche 4 M. Temps Ecart 1er

1 3 MŒURS Maxence 1206 / 245576 DE 7 Tatuus RC 98 1:12.404 1:13.916 1:11.572 1:08.712 1:08.712 -
2 20 CHUPIN Nathan 1201 / 122020 CN/CM 1 SilverCar S2F EVO 1:12.677 1:11.849 1:11.568 1:10.693 1:10.693 1.981
3 2 COLLAS Antoine 1201 / 251267 DE 5S Dallara F399 1:10.919 1:20.660 1:12.624 1:13.361 1:10.919 2.207
4 5 CHEVALLEREAU Maxime 1006 / 249982 DE 2 Martini MK 49 1:11.908 1:14.717 1:11.179 - 1:11.179 2.467
5 9 PELTIER Mael 1206 / 374933 DE 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:12.555 1:12.283 1:13.728 1:13.013 1:12.283 3.571
6 7 MOREAU Maxime 1209 / 351448 DE 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:14.232 1:16.299 - 1:12.599 1:12.599 3.887
7 1 GORIN David 1117 / 328669 DE 5S Dallara F399 1:14.892 1:15.168 1:34.171 1:12.610 1:12.610 3.898
8 11 THO Nolan 1209 / 375007 DE 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:12.654 1:25.403 1:12.688 - 1:12.654 3.942
9 21 DELCLAUX Franck 1210 / 201027 CN/CM 1 BRC B59 1:12.916 1:12.980 - - 1:12.916 4.204

10 8 MEUDAL Melwenn 1206 / 359102 DE 1 Renault Fior Campus - 1:30.892 1:13.579 1:14.021 1:13.579 4.867
11 28 CLEDAT Christophe 2242 / 13588 GTSport 1 Catheram R300 CUP 1:14.126 1:14.796 1:14.880 1:14.978 1:14.126 5.414
12 55 METAYER François 1201 / 50973 F2000 1 Citroen AX Coupe EVO 2 - 1:22.988 1:14.237 1:14.956 1:14.237 5.525
13 14 AGOSTINHO NOA 1202 / 375426 DE 1 FIOR CAMPUS 1:15.402 1:14.935 1:14.626 1:14.966 1:14.626 5.914
14 32 GUERARD Kevin 1206 / 228074 A/FA 3 Renault Clio RS 1:17.486 1:27.637 1:15.771 1:15.209 1:15.209 6.497
15 50 CHARRIER Damien 1210 / 375758 F2000 3 Renault Super 5 GT Turbo 1:20.915 1:18.189 1:16.980 1:15.939 1:15.939 7.227
16 30 HARAUX Evan 1204 / TP349017 A/FA 3 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:16.225 1:16.097 1:19.340 1:16.566 1:16.097 7.385
17 36 LECOQ Romain 1202 / 228662 A/FA 2 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:18.428 1:17.500 1:17.252 1:16.219 1:16.219 7.507
18 37 LE POTIER Quentin 1201 / 141979 A/FA 2 Citroen Saxo 1:16.714 1:17.423 1:17.038 1:16.462 1:16.462 7.750
19 53 DECOUX Remy 1006 / 177256 F2000 1 Peugeot 106 XSI 1:16.516 - - - 1:16.516 7.804
20 31 KNOFF Charlie 1209 / 341618 A/FA 3 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:16.929 1:17.677 - 1:17.333 1:16.929 8.217
21 10 COCHONNEAU Matthias 1201 / 375326 DE 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:33.123 1:24.976 1:17.053 1:18.714 1:17.053 8.341
22 130 HARAUX Jérôme 1209 / 125333 A/FA 3 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:17.691 1:17.153 1:18.258 - 1:17.153 8.441
23 111 GLUMINEAU Anaïs 1209 / 374924 DE 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:17.776 1:18.096 1:55.922 1:18.310 1:17.776 9.064
24 114 BARBEAU Jade 1202 / 375294 DE 1 FIOR CAMPUS 1:18.878 1:23.589 1:18.061 1:18.587 1:18.061 9.349
25 33 LEDUC Anthony 1201 / 172423 A/FA 3 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:23.676 1:38.274 1:18.240 1:24.118 1:18.240 9.528
26 12 BROSSET Charly 1209 / 129830 DE 1 Arcobaleno RS 02 - - 1:19.021 - 1:19.021 10.309
27 34 MERLET Nicolas 1201 / 319476 A/FA 3 Renault Clio 3 Cup - 1:21.440 1:32.235 1:19.438 1:19.438 10.726
28 46 BONNEAU Philippe 1201 / 13625 FC/FS 1 Simca Rallye II 1:21.155 1:19.967 1:20.259 - 1:19.967 11.255
29 41 BESNIER Christopher 1204 / 227878 N/FN 2 Peugeot 106 S16 1:22.751 1:23.555 1:20.561 1:22.208 1:20.561 11.849
30 42 MENANTEAU Philippe 1204 / 6686 N/FN 1 Citroen AX Sport 1:32.769 1:21.841 1:23.034 1:21.054 1:21.054 12.342
31 110 CHARON Elisa 1201 / 375320 DE 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:28.682 2:19.629 1:27.335 1:21.429 1:21.429 12.717
32 61 TEMPETE Delphine 1117 / 330244 Loisir 2 Secma F16 1:24.590 1:25.381 1:23.585 1:22.240 1:22.240 13.528
33 45 BIOTTEAU Alain 1202 / 29252 FC/FS 2 Fiat X 1/9 - - 1:27.421 1:22.363 1:22.363 13.651
34 51 DECOUX Joel 1006 / 32129 F2000 2 Peugeot 205 Rallye 2:07.693 1:24.250 1:31.766 1:27.732 1:24.250 15.538
35 140 BOUTIN Florentin 1502 / 311584 N/FN 2 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:25.338 1:29.454 1:25.536 1:24.322 1:24.322 15.610
36 4 RAVARD Didier 1204 / 359093 DE 7 Martini MK 57 1:24.344 2:29.221 2:10.547 2:13.366 1:24.344 15.632
37 66 VAUZELLE Thibault 1315 / 348061 Folcar 1 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:25.783 1:28.930 1:28.676 1:25.036 1:25.036 16.324
38 64 JOUBERT Thierry 1204 / TP374678 Loisir 1 Citroen AX Sport - 1:32.777 1:43.216 1:25.158 1:25.158 16.446
39 62 BONNET Isaac 1204 / TP377044 Loisir 2 Renalt clio 4 1:27.427 1:25.590 1:26.016 - 1:25.590 16.878
40 40 CHAILLOT Enzo 1204 / TP246618 N/FN 2 Citroen Saxo VTS - 1:27.611 1:27.184 1:26.423 1:26.423 17.711
41 60 VOISIN Martial 1117 / 379102 Loisir 2 Peugeot 206 1:26.728 1:26.936 1:26.491 1:26.894 1:26.491 17.779
42 165 DOUX Alexis 1204 / TP136072 Loisir 2 Fiat Punto EVO Abarth 1:29.021 1:28.656 1:27.499 1:27.068 1:27.068 18.356
43 63 PROVOST Patrick 1204 / TP379362 Loisir 1 Peugeot 106 XSI 1:34.970 1:37.436 1:35.031 1:31.234 1:31.234 22.522
44 65 COGNON Alexia 1204 / TP331065 Loisir 2 Fiat Punto EVO Abarth 1:39.229 1:34.727 1:32.864 1:33.112 1:32.864 24.152
45 163 PROVOST Tom 1204 / TP373395 Loisir 1 Peugeot 106 XSI 1:36.053 1:35.410 1:33.936 1:35.289 1:33.936 25.224
46 160 PONCET Nathalie 1117 / 379106 Loisir 2 Peugeot 206 2:24.269 1:59.710 - 1:43.677 1:43.677 34.965

Abandon
47 24 LONGEPE Lucas 1209 / 325204 GTTS 1 Tork MITJET 1300 - - - -
48 124 GREZES Tenessy 1209 / 240082 GTTS 1 Tork MITJET 1300 - - - -
49 52 HERVIEU Anthony 1314 / 259118 F2000 2 Citroen Saxo VTS - - - -
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Groupe : A/FA
1 32 GUERARD Kevin A/FA 1 3 Renault Clio RS 1:17.486 1:27.637 1:15.209 - -
2 30 HARAUX Evan A/FA 2 3 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:16.225 1:16.097 1:16.097 0.888 0.888
3 36 LECOQ Romain A/FA 3 2 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:18.428 1:17.500 1:16.219 1.010 0.122
4 37 LE POTIER Quentin A/FA 4 2 Citroen Saxo 1:16.714 1:17.423 1:16.462 1.253 0.243
5 31 KNOFF Charlie A/FA 5 3 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:16.929 1:17.677 1:16.929 1.720 0.467
6 130 HARAUX Jérôme A/FA 6 3 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:17.691 1:17.153 1:17.153 1.944 0.224
7 33 LEDUC Anthony A/FA 7 3 Renault Clio 3 Cup 1:23.676 1:38.274 1:18.240 3.031 1.087
8 34 MERLET Nicolas A/FA 8 3 Renault Clio 3 Cup - 1:21.440 1:19.438 4.229 1.198

Groupe : CN/CM
1 20 CHUPIN Nathan CN/CM 1 1 SilverCar S2F EVO 1:12.677 1:11.849 1:10.693 - -
2 21 DELCLAUX Franck CN/CM 2 1 BRC B59 1:12.916 1:12.980 1:12.916 2.223 2.223

Groupe : DE
1 3 MŒURS Maxence DE 1 7 Tatuus RC 98 1:12.404 1:13.916 1:08.712 - -
2 2 COLLAS Antoine DE 2 5S Dallara F399 1:10.919 1:20.660 1:10.919 2.207 2.207
3 5 CHEVALLEREAU Maxime DE 3 2 Martini MK 49 1:11.908 1:14.717 1:11.179 2.467 0.260
4 9 PELTIER Mael DE 4 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:12.555 1:12.283 1:12.283 3.571 1.104
5 7 MOREAU Maxime DE 5 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:14.232 1:16.299 1:12.599 3.887 0.316
6 1 GORIN David DE 6 5S Dallara F399 1:14.892 1:15.168 1:12.610 3.898 0.011
7 11 THO Nolan DE 7 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:12.654 1:25.403 1:12.654 3.942 0.044
8 8 MEUDAL Melwenn DE 8 1 Renault Fior Campus - 1:30.892 1:13.579 4.867 0.925
9 14 AGOSTINHO NOA DE 9 1 FIOR CAMPUS 1:15.402 1:14.935 1:14.626 5.914 1.047

10 10 COCHONNEAU Matthias DE 10 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:33.123 1:24.976 1:17.053 8.341 2.427
11 111 GLUMINEAU Anaïs DE 11 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:17.776 1:18.096 1:17.776 9.064 0.723
12 114 BARBEAU Jade DE 12 1 FIOR CAMPUS 1:18.878 1:23.589 1:18.061 9.349 0.285
13 12 BROSSET Charly DE 13 1 Arcobaleno RS 02 - - 1:19.021 10.309 0.960
14 110 CHARON Elisa DE 14 1 Renault Fior Campus 1:28.682 2:19.629 1:21.429 12.717 2.408
15 4 RAVARD Didier DE 15 7 Martini MK 57 1:24.344 2:29.221 1:24.344 15.632 2.915

Groupe : F2000
1 55 METAYER François F2000 1 1 Citroen AX Coupe EVO 2 - 1:22.988 1:14.237 - -
2 50 CHARRIER Damien F2000 2 3 Renault Super 5 GT Turbo 1:20.915 1:18.189 1:15.939 1.702 1.702
3 53 DECOUX Remy F2000 3 1 Peugeot 106 XSI 1:16.516 - 1:16.516 2.279 0.577
4 51 DECOUX Joel F2000 4 2 Peugeot 205 Rallye 2:07.693 1:24.250 1:24.250 10.013 7.734

Abandon
5 52 HERVIEU Anthony F2000 5 2 Citroen Saxo VTS - - -

Groupe : FC/FS
1 46 BONNEAU Philippe FC/FS 1 1 Simca Rallye II 1:21.155 1:19.967 1:19.967 - -
2 45 BIOTTEAU Alain FC/FS 2 2 Fiat X 1/9 - - 1:22.363 2.396 2.396

Groupe : Folcar
1 66 VAUZELLE Thibault Folcar 1 1 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:25.783 1:28.930 1:25.036 - -

Groupe : GTSport
1 28 CLEDAT Christophe GTSport 1 1 Catheram R300 CUP 1:14.126 1:14.796 1:14.126 - -

Groupe : GTTS

Abandon
1 24 LONGEPE Lucas GTTS 1 1 Tork MITJET 1300 - - -
2 124 GREZES Tenessy GTTS 2 1 Tork MITJET 1300 - - -

Groupe : Loisir
1 61 TEMPETE Delphine Loisir 1 2 Secma F16 1:24.590 1:25.381 1:22.240 - -
2 64 JOUBERT Thierry Loisir 2 1 Citroen AX Sport - 1:32.777 1:25.158 2.918 2.918
3 62 BONNET Isaac Loisir 3 2 Renalt clio 4 1:27.427 1:25.590 1:25.590 3.350 0.432
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Groupe : Loisir (Suite)
4 60 VOISIN Martial Loisir 4 2 Peugeot 206 1:26.728 1:26.936 1:26.491 4.251 0.901
5 165 DOUX Alexis Loisir 5 2 Fiat Punto EVO Abarth 1:29.021 1:28.656 1:27.068 4.828 0.577
6 63 PROVOST Patrick Loisir 6 1 Peugeot 106 XSI 1:34.970 1:37.436 1:31.234 8.994 4.166
7 65 COGNON Alexia Loisir 7 2 Fiat Punto EVO Abarth 1:39.229 1:34.727 1:32.864 10.624 1.630
8 163 PROVOST Tom Loisir 8 1 Peugeot 106 XSI 1:36.053 1:35.410 1:33.936 11.696 1.072
9 160 PONCET Nathalie Loisir 9 2 Peugeot 206 2:24.269 1:59.710 1:43.677 21.437 9.741

Groupe : N/FN
1 41 BESNIER Christopher N/FN 1 2 Peugeot 106 S16 1:22.751 1:23.555 1:20.561 - -
2 42 MENANTEAU Philippe N/FN 2 1 Citroen AX Sport 1:32.769 1:21.841 1:21.054 0.493 0.493
3 140 BOUTIN Florentin N/FN 3 2 Citroen Saxo VTS 1:25.338 1:29.454 1:24.322 3.761 3.268
4 40 CHAILLOT Enzo N/FN 4 2 Citroen Saxo VTS - 1:27.611 1:26.423 5.862 2.101
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